
Date&Month Day Events & Holidays
2nd  June Monday Schools reopens
5th June Thursday Special Assembly on World Environmental day
6th June Friday Bakrid - Holiday
14th June Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday - Wolrd Blood Donor Day 
15th June Sunday Father's Day
21st June Saturday Bagless day --( Yoga for all )/ International Day of  Yoga / World Muni Day
26th June Thursday International Day against Drug and illicit  Trafficking 
28th June Saturday 4th  Saturday - Holiday
1st July Tuesday National Doctors's Day 
5th July Saturday ECA Inaguration
7th July Sunday Muharam
11th July Friday World Population Day 
12th July Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
14th July Monday English week 
19th July Saturday Bagless day - Clay modeling 
20th July Sunday International Chess Day 
24th July Thursday Karkadakavavu - Holiday 
26th July Saturday 4th  Saturday - Holiday
2nd  August Saturday Table Manners & Etiquette  ( Bagless day)
6th August Wednesday Hiroshima day 
9th  August Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
11th August Monday Social Science  Week 
12th August Tuesday Internationa Youth Day
15th August Thursday Independence Day
16th August Saturday Puppet Making and Story telling 
23rd August Saturday 4th Saturday - Holiday
28th  August Thrusday Ayyankali Jayanthi - Holiday
29th August Friday Onam  Celebration 
30th August Saturday Onam holiday begins 
4th September Thursday Onam _ Holiday 
5th September Friday Thiruvonam /Miladisherif  Holiday
6th September Saturday Third Onam   Holiday
7th September Sunday Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi   Holiday
8th September Monday School Reopon    International literacy Day 
13th September Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
14th September Sunday Sree Krishna Jayanthi _ 
15th September Monday National Engineers Day ( Science week ) 
16th September Tuesday World OZONE DAY 
20th September Saturday Gardening    Bagless Day 
21th September Sunday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi 
22nd September Monday World  River Day 
27th September Saturday 4th Saturday  - Holiday 
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1st October Wednesday Muharam -( Holiday/Mahanavami )International Day of the old person 
2nd October Thursday  Vijaydashami , Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday
4th October Saturday Bagless Day - Making models using geometric shapes
6th October Monday Maths Week
8th October Wednesday Indain Air Force Day 
11th October Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday  International Day of  girl child 
15th October Wednesday World Students Day / World Global Hand writing Day /Care Day 
16th October Thursday World FoodDay 
18th Saturday Saturday Bagless day  Meet the Community
20th October Monday Deepavali - Holiday
24st October Friday UNO Day 
25th October Saturday 4th Saturday - Holiday
31th October Friday National Unity Day 
1st November Saturday Bagless day - Kerala piravi celebration 
3rd November Monday Language week 
7th November Friday National Cancer Awarness day 
8th November Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
11th November Tuesday National Education  Day 
14th November Friday Childrens  Day 
15th November Saturday Bagless Day ( Educational Model making Day ) 
22nd November Saturday 4th Saturday - Holiday
26th November Wednesday National Constitution Day
29thNovember Saturday Annual Day 
4th December Thursday World Cancer Day 
6th December Saturday Bagless day ( workshop on video making /Editing for a short film
7th December Sunday Indain  Armed  forcess  flag Day 
13th December Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
16th December Tuesday Vijay Diwas 
21st December Sunday Intenational Monther Language  Day 
22nd December Monday Fare well for Std XII / National Mathematics Day 
23rd December Tuesday Chrismas Celebration / Kisan diwas 
24th December Wednesday National Consumers Day / School closes 
3rd January Saturday School reopens 
9th January Friday Sports Day 
10th January Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
15th January Thursday Indian Army Day 
17th January Saturday SBOA BUZZ ( K G )
24th January Saturday 4th Saturday - Holiday
26th January Monday Republic Day
30th January Saturday Martyr's Day
4th February Wednesday World Cancer Day 
14th February Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
15th February Sunday Sivarathri - Holiday
28th February Saturday 4th Saturday - Holiday
14th March Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
21st  March Saturday Ramzan Holiday 
27th March Friday last working day for Classess I to VIII
28th March Saturday 4th Saturday - Holiday


